Mortgage Record, No. 89, Madison County, Iowa

J. H. WELCH PRTG. CO., DES MOINES 28209

Leslie A. Cldham, Admr

Andrew Co. (M)	Notary Public	In and For Madison	County, Iowa
	\		
Lee Chace, Executor	· ·	day of June	193 <mark>9</mark>
		40 o'clock P M.	
то	RELEASE #380 4	Pearl E. Shetterl	<u>, y</u>
Frederick I. Murry & wife			Recorder.
	Recording Fee \$	<i>By</i> 50	Deputy.
	Teetorumg Tee p		
TATE OF IOWA, Madison County, ss.	of O T Dutlodge	Doogsad	
I, Lee Chace, Executor of the Estate f the County of Madison and			
f mortgage of real estate		-	
f April A. D., 1928, made and exec			•
nd Nettie Murry			
n the following described real estate in the County of Ma			
South One-half of the Northwest Quar			
North of Range Twenty-six West of the This release is made by virtue of and			
Madison County, Iowa dated May 25th,			
BCBSBd in the office of the Recorder of the County of			
Book 75 of mortgages	page 215	on the 11th	day
April A. D., 19.28, at 11			•
Dated the 1st day of June	2	19_39	
Executor of the Estate of	Lee Chace		
	O. L. Rutledge, Do	eceased.	
TATE OF IOWA, Madison County, ss.	z/ Tuno	,	
BE IT REMEMBERED that on this 1st			
ndersigned, a Notary Public,			
erson who executed the above satisfaction of		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
acknowledged his signature hereto to	be his voluntary act and deed	•	a. a. a. vero į j wira.
WITNESS my hand and Nota	ial Seal, the day and	year above written.	
4 tans 1 1 country of Schoolstern	Loi	s Martin	

Notary Public In and For Madison County, Iowa